PO DATE
Invoice
Invoice
Ship ToExporter
Ship From Bill To
End-User
Freight Forwarder
Carrier

THANE, MH 421302
India
CORDIS US CORP
86316364300
14201 NW 60th Avenue
Miami Lakes FL
United States of America 33014
86-3163643
0001064878 27-04-2026
7.000 504616Z MX 209018390050 EAR99SI AVANTI+ TRANSRAD KIT 11CM
Lot#: 18548564
Expiration Date: 12/31/2028
444378
22-Apr-2026
EA 518.26 10365.20
8.000 SC14200025 US 19018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.00mm X 25mm
Lot#: 18533625
Expiration Date: 11/06/2027
444378
22-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 26370.00
9.000 SC14200040 US 119018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.00mm X 40mm
Lot#: 18556060
Expiration Date: 01/22/2028
444378
22-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 290070.00
10.000 SC14225010 US 19018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.25mm X 10mm
Lot#: 18522585
Expiration Date: 10/03/2027
444378
22-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 26370.00
11.000 SC14225020 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.25mm X 20mm
Lot#: 18556061
Expiration Date: 01/22/2028
444378
22-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 52740.00
12.000 SC14225025 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.25mm X 25mm
Lot#: 18546282
Expiration Date: 12/29/2027
444378
22-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 52740.00
13.000 SC14250035 US 49018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.50mm X 35mm
Lot#: 18559437
Expiration Date: 02/06/2028
444378
22-Apr-2026

PO DATE
Commercial Invoice (continuation)
CORDIS INDIA MEDICAL DEVICES PVT LTD
BLDG NO.A3,UNIT NO.E
BABOSA INDUSTRIAL PARK
SARAVALI VILLAGE, BHIWANDI
THANE, MH 421302
India
CORDIS US CORP
86316364300
14201 NW 60th Avenue
Miami Lakes FL
United States of America 33014
86-3163643
0001064878 27-04-2026
14.000 SC14275010 US 19018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.75mm X 10mm
Lot#: 18548922
Expiration Date: 01/08/2028
444378
22-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 26370.00
15.000 SC14275015 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.75mm X 15mm
Lot#: 18541384
Expiration Date: 12/16/2027
444378
22-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 52740.00
16.000 SC14275025 US 79018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.75mm X 25mm
Lot#: 18561524
Expiration Date: 02/09/2028
444378
22-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 184590.00
17.000 SC14275030 US 19018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.75mm X 30mm
Lot#: 18559440
Expiration Date: 02/02/2028
444378
22-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 26370.00
18.000 SC14275035 US 49018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.75mm X 35mm
Lot#: 18559441
Expiration Date: 02/06/2028
444378
22-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 105480.00
19.000 SC14300020 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.00mm X 20mm
Lot#: 18559443
Expiration Date: 02/06/2028
444378
22-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 52740.00
20.000 SC14300025 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.00mm X 25mm
Lot#: 18541396
Expiration Date: 12/18/2027
444378
22-Apr-2026

PO DATE
Commercial Invoice (continuation)
CORDIS INDIA MEDICAL DEVICES PVT LTD
BLDG NO.A3,UNIT NO.E
BABOSA INDUSTRIAL PARK
SARAVALI VILLAGE, BHIWANDI
THANE, MH 421302
India
CORDIS US CORP
86316364300
14201 NW 60th Avenue
Miami Lakes FL
United States of America 33014
86-3163643
0001064878 27-04-2026
21.000 SC14325030 US 19018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.25mm X 30mm
Lot#: 18533652
Expiration Date: 11/06/2027
444378
22-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 26370.00
22.000 SC14350025 US 19018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.50mm X 25mm
Lot#: 18543693
Expiration Date: 12/23/2027
444378
22-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 26370.00
23.000 SC14400030 US 19018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 4.00mm X 30mm
Lot#: 18546308
Expiration Date: 12/29/2027
444378
22-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 26370.00
24.000 SC14400040 US 59018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 4.00mm X 40mm
Lot#: 18551223
Expiration Date: 01/08/2028
444378
22-Apr-2026